SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
  [t] 800.413.8783  805.494.0622
801 Avenida Acaso, Camarillo CA 93012 •  PO Box 3670, Camarillo CA 93011-3670
sdcsecurity.com  service@sdcsecurity.com
Price & Installation
sdcsecurity.com
service@sdcsecurity.comSECURITY DOOR CONTROLS

T E CHNOL OGY  INNOVAT IONS
20 12
Ordering Information
Design Hardware       Exit Devices
Opening
for
Field
Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36"- 48" LR100DHK LR100DH
Models
Rim Mount 1000R
Surface Vertical Rod 1000V
* Note: Retracts only the latch
Adams Rite       Exit Device
Opening
for
Field
Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100ARK LR100AR
Models
Rim Mount 8700 / 8800 / 3700
Surface Vertical Rod 8100 / 8200 / 3100
Concealed Vertical Rod 8600 / 3600
Arrow       1000 Series Exit Devices
Opening
for
Field
Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" - 48" LR100AWK LR100AW
Models
Rim Mount S1250
Surface Vertical Rod S1150
Corbin Russwin       ED Series Exit Devices
Opening
for
Field
Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100CRK LR100CR
42" - 48" LR100CRK-42/48 LR100CR-42/48
* Note: Retracts only the latch
Models
Rim Mount ED5200 / ED4200
Surface Vertical Rod ED5400
Concealed Vertical Rod ED5800
Options
LRCR1L Latch Status Kit
LRCR1R Pushpad/Dogging Status or REX Status Kit
Dorma       Exit Devices
Opening
for
Field
Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36"- 48" LR100DAK LR100DA
Models
Rim Mount 9300
Surface Vertical Rod 9400
Opening
for
Field
Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100DMK LR100DM
Models
Rim Mount 1590
Concealed Vertical Rod 1490
Falcon Dor-O-Matic       Exit Devices
Opening
for
Field
Retrofit Kit Factory Installed
36" LR100FAK LR100FA
Models
Rim Mount 1790
Concealed Vertical Rod 1690